Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 17.09.2016

U15 Mega (w)

Rang
1.

2

10.

1.

Nr
58

161

245

21

162

125

25

163

220

19

Name
Schmid Vera

Lampert Ronja
Gratzer Viktoria

Keller Nina

Giesinger Vanessa

Loher Aiyana

Wildhaber Gina
Knobel Linda

Riem Lea

Hassler Larina

Fassler Susanne

Jg
2002

2003
2003

2003

2003

2003

2003
2003

2002

2002

2002

Ort
Marbach

Koblach
Haiming

Appenzell

Hohenems

Altstatten

Walenstadt
Sulz

Hard

Chur

Weissbad

Team

Pink Gili Junioren /
VC Altstatten
MTB-Team
Hohenems

Haibike Racing Team
Haiming

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell
MTB-Team
Hohenems
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

Suso Bike
Walenstadt

MTB - Team
Hohenems
OAMTC RV Hard
DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
Cycling Project / VC
Surselva

Dani's Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

1
07:27.8

07:305

08:02.9

07:51.2

08:20.9

08:31.3

08:31.9

08:37.8

08:418

09:26.3

09:50.1

2
07:01.3

06:58.3

07:28.9

07:35.4

08:04.0

08:07.2

08:21.3

08:31.1

08:26.6

3
06:56.8

07:29.4

07:36.9

07:41.1

08:11.4

08:19.0

08:30.2

08:37.9

08:38.1

4
07:09.9

07:39.2

07:40.7

07:42.0

08:14.2

08:16.4

08:415

08:35.9

09:05.3

5
07:05.4

07:385

07:30.4

07:33.0

08:21.8

08:27.7

08:44.9

08:50.1

08:31.4

Gesamt
35:412

37:16.0
38:198

38:228

41:12.2

41:4156

42:498
43:128

43:23 1

(09:26.3)

(09:50.1)



